WASP
TOUCH SCREENS
New WASP Bro 5.12.03  15/12/03  15:19  Page 1
WASP TOUCH SCREENS
WASP
Formed in 1974, WASP achieved early recognition as an
innovator in the design and manufacture of rotary
switches for the professional, military, instrument and

both the X and Y axis and sends a signal to
the device which recognises the location at
which the screen has been touched.
Spacer Dots
analogue touchscreen
module
New WASP Bro 5.12.03  15/12/03  15:20  Page 10
WASP TOUCH SCREENS
OS Drivers (Touchside)
OS Win 95 Win 98 Win 2000 Win NT Win XP Win CE Linux
RS232 • • • • • • •
PS/2 • • • • • • •
USB - • • - • • •
Analogue Touchscreen
Model Name Display Size Outside Dimension View Area Active Area Terminal Length Terminal Width Terminal Pitch
WSP-0402-AAA 4.0” 96.0 x 72.5 83.6 x 63.5 81.6 x 61.5 58.0 5.0 1.00
WSP-0411-AAA 4.1” 95.0 x 70.7 88.0 x 62.2 86.0 x 60.2 18.0 7.0 1.00
WSP-0472-AAA 4.7” 118.8 x 89.3 104.0 x 79.3 96.0 x 72.0 70.0 5.0 1.00
WSP-0572-AAA 5.7” 129.1 x 101.7 120.2 x 91.4 115.2 x 86.4 43.0 5.0 1.00
WSP-0652-AAA 6.5” 148.0 x 114.0 136.0 x 103.0 132.0 x 99.0 58.0 5.0 1.00
WSP-0752-AAA 7.5” 175.5 x 138.0 159.0 x 120.0 153.0 x 116.0 150.0 13.0 2.54
WSP-0842-AAA 8.4” 184.1 x 139.5 173.4 x 130.8 170.4 x 127.8 40.0 5.0 1.00
WSP-1042-AAA 10.4” 228.0 x 178.0 213.0 x 160.5 211.0 x 158.5 150.0 13.0 2.54
WSP-1212-AAA 12.1” 263.0 x 205.4 249.0 x 187.4 248.0 x 186.4 150.0 13.0 2.54
WSP-1332-AAA 13.3” 292.5 x 220.0 277.0 x 207.0 270.5 x 204.0 150.0 13.0 2.54
WSP-1502-AAA 15.0” 323.1 x 250.0 308.1 x 232.1 304.1 x 228.1 150.0 13.0 2.54
WSP-1512-AAA 15.1” 334.0 x 253.0 309.0 x 232.4 307.0 x 230.4 150.0 13.0 2.54
WSP-1702-AAA 17.0” 361.7 x 300.0 341.9 x 274.3 337.9 x 270.3 150.0 13.0 2.54
Chips for Analogue Touchscreen
Model Name Interface Operating Resolution Communication Dimension (W x L x H) Operating Storage
Voltage Speed Temperature Temperature
WSP-CS10-1 RS232C 5.0V±10% 10bit (1024 x 1024) 4800, 9600, 19200 bps 7.51 x 17.93 x 2.50mm 0 - 50ºC -25 - 85ºC
WSP-CP10-1 PS/2 5.0V±10% 12bit (4096 x 4096) 10KHz 7.20 x 7.90 x 1.90mm 0 - 50ºC -65 - 150ºC
WSP-CU10-1 USB 5.0V±10% 10bit (1024 x 1024) 1.5Mbps Micon: 10.34 x 17.87 x 2.31mm 0 - 50ºC -25 - 85ºC
Ad: 5.38 x 5.38 x 2.03mm
Controllers for Analogue Touchscreen
Model Name Interface Operating Resolution Communication PNP Dimension Operating Storage
Voltage Speed (W x L x H) Temperature Temperature
WSP-BS10-1 RS232C 5.0V±10% 10bit (1024 x 1024) 4800, 9600, 19200 bps - 35.4 x 58.9 x 5.15mm 0 - 50ºC -25 - 85ºC
WSP-BP10-1 PS/2 5.0V±10% 12bit (4096 x 4096) 10KHz - 37.0 x 49.0 x 5.20mm 0 - 50ºC -25 - 85ºC
WSP-BU10-1 USB 5.0V±10% 10bit (1024 x 1024) 1.5Mbps • 35.4 x 58.9 x 5.15mm 0 - 50ºC -25 - 85ºC
Analogue Touchscreen Specification
Rating 1. Voltage 5V dc
2. Operating Temperature -20ºC to 60ºC (Humidity 20% to 90% RH)
3. Storage Temperature -30ºC to 70ºC (Humidity 20% to 90% RH)

The specifications within this brochure are subject to alteration without prior notice
Codes
In keeping with our policy of constant improvement, these specifications are intended only as a guide and are subject to change without notice.
For up to date information, please contact our sales desk.
Matrix Touchscreen Specification
Optical 1. Transmittance 75% or more
Mechanical 1. Input Method Finger or stylus
2. Operating Force Stylus: 80g or less* Finger: 80g or less**
3. Surface Hardness 3H or more (according to JIS-K5400)
Environmental 1. High Temperature Test 240 hours at +80ºC
2. Low Temperature Test 240 hours at -40ºC
3. Humidity Test 240 hours at +60ºC 90% RH
Durability 1. Touch Life Touch 2 million times with R8.0 silicon rubber (force 250gf, speed: 2 cycles/sec.)
Matrix Touchscreen
Model Name Display Size Outside Dimension View Area Active Area Terminal Length Terminal Width Terminal Pitch Input Method
WSP-1042DAE-0 10.4” 246.8 x 194.9 220.0 x 166.0 210.7 x 157.9 70.0 33.8 x 2 1.25 Pen & finger
WSP-0562DAE 5.6” 121.0 x 89.9 121.0 x 89.9 113.0 x 84.6 89.0 36.25 1.25 Pen & finger
*R 0.8 polyacetal pen  **R 0.8 HS 400 silicon rubber
*R 0.8 polyacetal pen  **R 0.8 HS 400 silicon rubber
WASP
TOUCH SCREENS